Stentgraft System
Safe and reliable for both therapist and patient
-
Self expandable stentgrafts in proximal, distal and
tapered versions
The standard program includes the Straight Open – Straight Cut stentgraft
design for the aortic arch as well as the Twin Stent design either with Free
Spring or Straight Cut  for the descending aorta. Custom-made products

proximal
(mm)
ø
distal
(mm)
Covered
length
(mm)
Delivery
system
(F*)
Catalogue No.
24 24 150 20 70ST2424S15-00
26 26 150 20 70ST2626S15-00
28 28 150 20 70ST2828S15-00
30 30 150 22 70ST3030S15-00
33 30 150 22 70ST3330S15-00
33 33 150 22 70ST3333S15-00
36 33 150 22 70ST3633S15-00
36 36 150 22 70ST3636S15-00
40 36 150 24 70ST4036S15-00
40 40 150 24 70ST4040S15-00
44 40 150 24 70ST4440S15-00
Stentgraft System
-
Twin Stent –
Free Spring Design
ø
proximal
(mm)
ø
distal
(mm)
Covered
length
(mm)
Delivery
system
(F*)
Catalogue No.
24 24 150 20 70ST2424F15-00
26 26 150 20 70ST2626F15-00
28 28 150 20 70ST2828F15-00
30 30 150 22 70ST3030F15-00
33 30 150 22 70ST3330F15-00
33 33 150 22 70ST3333F15-00
36 33 150 22 70ST3633F15-00
36 36 150 22 70ST3636F15-00
40 36 150 24 70ST4036F15-00
40 40 150 24 70ST4040F15-00
44 40 150 24 70ST4440F15-00
Ordering information
Along with standard configurations, custom-made stent-
grafts can be delivered in various lengths up to 230 mm
and diameters from 24 to 44 mm, tapered versions, as
well as different proximal and distal designs.
Quick and reliable delivery of the standard products in Europe
within 24 hours.
Straight Open –
Straight Cut Design
ø
proximal
(mm)
ø
distal
(mm)
Covered
length
(mm)
Delivery
system
(F*)
Catalogue No.
24 24 130 20 70SO2424S13-00
26 26 130 20 70SO2626S13-00
28 28 130 20 70SO2828S13-00
30 30 130 22 70SO3030S13-00
33 33 130 22 70SO3333S13-00
36 36 130 22 70SO3636S13-00
40 36 130 24 70SO4036S13-00
40 40 130 24 70SO4040S13-00
44 40 130 24 70SO4440S13-00
24 24 170 20 70SO2424S17-00
26 26 170 20 70SO2626S17-00
28 28 170 20 70SO2828S17-00
30 30 170 22 70SO3030S17-00
33 33 170 22 70SO3333S17-00
36 33 170 22 70SO3633S17-00
36 36 170 22 70SO3636S17-00
40 36 170 24 70SO4036S17-00
40 40 170 24 70SO4040S17-00
44 40 170 24 70SO4440S17-00
44 44 170 24 70SO4444S17-00
30 30 230 22 70SO3030S23-00
33 33 230 22 70SO3333S23-00
36 33 230 22 70SO3633S23-00
36 36 230 22 70SO3636S23-00
40 36 230 24 70SO4036S23-00
40 40 230 24 70SO4040S23-00
44 40 230 24 70SO4440S23-00
* 3 F  1 mm
©
20
09